
Emergency Call‐Out

Municipality:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Should the Highway Department be contacted if this list is unavailable? Yes

No

Scott Roth (2nd Supervisor)

Shannon Sheflin (Clerk)

Grace Spangler (Treasurer)

608/558‐8299

608/289‐8458

608/445‐7634

608/897‐6588

608-630-1847

608/558‐6432

Name

Ronnie Krupke (Partrolman)

Abel Schultz (Chairman)

Doug Lawrence (1st Supervisor)

Phone Number(s)

Town of Albany
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